—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Health Care Program Admin Il
Registered Nurse |

Health Care Program Admin Il
Registered Nurse |

Senior Program Specialist
Registered Nurse |

Supervising Program Specialist

Supervising Program Specialist P

Health Care Program Admin P
Senior Program Specialist
Senior Program Specialist
Supervising Program Specialist
Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Senior Program Specialist
Program Specialist

Senior Nutritionist

Program Specialist

Senior Nutritionist

Senior Nutritionist

Senior Program Specialist P
Senior Nutritionist

Info Systems Specialist
Program Specialist P
Medical Social Worker Il
Financial Svcs Specialist Il
Nutritionist Il
Program/Financial Specialist
Social Worker Ill

Program Specialist

Family Support Case Manager

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants

Total Wages

$131,593
$129,764
$127,246
$116,780
$116,535
$114,875
$111,066
$107,962
$107,727
$107,020
$106,501
$106,367
$103,860
$102,798
$101,119
$99,916
$99,208
$98,898
$98,705
$97,495
$96,627
$95,696
$92,526
$86,474
$86,456
$85,546
$84,483
$83,452
$82,771
$82,567
$78,159



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Social Worker Ill

Lactation Specialist

Financial Svcs Specialist |
Nutritionist Il

Lactation Specialist

Admin Assistant

Family Support Case Manager
Family Support Case Manager
Family Support Case Manager
Program Specialist

Senior Program Specialist P
Family Support Case Manager
Public Health Investigator
Admin Assistant

Public Health Investigator
Public Health Investigator
Family Support Care Coord P
Public Health Investigator
Nutrition Assistant Il

Public Health Investigator P
Public Health Investigator
Nutrition Assistant Il

Nutrition Assistant Il

Nutrition Assistant Il

Nutrition Assistant Il

Nutrition Assistant Il

Nutrition Assistant Il

Nutrition Assistant Il

Family Support Case Manager
Nutrition Assistant Il

Nutrition Assistant Il

Comm Outreach Worker 11

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants

$77,698
$77,655
$77,432
$76,899
$76,519
$75,236
$74,921
$72,888
$71,347
$71,267
$71,216
$70,137
$69,679
$68,511
$68,469
$68,168
$66,381
$65,014
$64,973
$64,947
$64,210
$63,975
$63,843
$63,649
$63,393
$63,081
$62,932
$62,923
$62,899
$62,780
$62,741
$62,740



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Nutrition Assistant Il
Nutrition Assistant Il
Nutrition Assistant Il
Comm Outreach Worker Il P
Nutrition Assistant Il
Nutrition Assistant Il
Nutrition Assistant Il
Program Specialist P
Public Health Investigator
Family Support Care Coord P
Specialist Clerk |

Nutrition Assistant |
Nutrition Assistant Il
Specialist Clerk Il

Nutrition Assistant Il
Specialist Clerk |

Nutrition Assistant Il
Management Associate | P
Nutrition Assistant Il
Comm QOutreach Worker I
Comm Outreach Worker Il P
Nutritionist Il

Nutrition Assistant Il
Program Specialist

Health Services Trainee
Management Associate
Health Services Trainee
Nutritionist Il

Public Health Investigator
Management Associate Il P
Admin Assistant P
Specialist Clerk | P

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants

$62,635
$62,607
$62,341
$62,207
$61,921
$61,686
$61,503
$61,361
$59,923
$59,790
$57,702
$57,438
$57,425
$57,221
$56,049
$55,819
$55,220
$54,667
$53,342
$51,086
$49,246
$47,812
$46,168
$45,967
$45,598
$45,220
$44,705
$38,537
$37,405
$36,451
$32,442
$29,819



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Management Associate | P
Management Associate Il P
Nutrition Assistant |

Health Srvs Consultant San

Nutrition Assistant Il

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants
Public Health Project Grants

$29,029
$27,471
$25,320
$23,233
$23,145



