	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Health Care Program Admin II		Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$131,593
2.	Registered Nurse II		Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$129,764
3.	Health Care Program Admin II		Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$127,246
4.	Registered Nurse II		Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$116,780
5.	Senior Program Specialist		Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$116,535
6.	Registered Nurse II		Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$114,875
7.	Supervising Program Specialist		Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$111,066
8.	Supervising Program Specialist P		Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$107,962
9.	Health Care Program Admin P		Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$107,727
10.	Senior Program Specialist		Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$107,020
11.	Senior Program Specialist		Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$106,501
12.	Supervising Program Specialist		Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$106,367
13.	Program Specialist		Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$103,860
14.	Program Specialist		Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$102,798
15.	Senior Program Specialist		Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$101,119
16.	Program Specialist		Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$99,916
17.	Senior Nutritionist		Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$99,208
18.	Program Specialist		Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$98,898
19.	Senior Nutritionist		Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$98,705
20.	Senior Nutritionist		Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$97,495
21.	Senior Program Specialist P		Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$96,627
22.	Senior Nutritionist		Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$95,696
23.	Info Systems Specialist		Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$92,526
24.	Program Specialist P		Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$86,474
25.	Medical Social Worker II		Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$86,456
26.	Financial Svcs Specialist II		Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$85,546
27.	Nutritionist II		Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$84,483
28.	Program/Financial Specialist		Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$83,452
29.	Social Worker III		Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$82,771
30.	Program Specialist		Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$82,567
31.	Family Support Case Manager		Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$78,159

32.	Social Worker III	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$77,698
33.	Lactation Specialist	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$77,655
34.	Financial Svcs Specialist I	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$77,432
35.	Nutritionist II	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$76,899
36.	Lactation Specialist	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$76,519
37.	Admin Assistant	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$75,236
38.	Family Support Case Manager	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$74,921
39.	Family Support Case Manager	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$72,888
40.	Family Support Case Manager	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$71,347
41.	Program Specialist	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$71,267
42.	Senior Program Specialist P	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$71,216
43.	Family Support Case Manager	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$70,137
44.	Public Health Investigator	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$69,679
45.	Admin Assistant	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$68,511
46.	Public Health Investigator	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$68,469
47.	Public Health Investigator	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$68,168
48.	Family Support Care Coord P	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$66,381
49.	Public Health Investigator	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$65,014
50.	Nutrition Assistant II	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$64,973
51.	Public Health Investigator P	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$64,947
52.	Public Health Investigator	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$64,210
53.	Nutrition Assistant II	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$63,975
54.	Nutrition Assistant II	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$63,843
55.	Nutrition Assistant II	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$63,649
56.	Nutrition Assistant II	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$63,393
57.	Nutrition Assistant II	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$63,081
58.	Nutrition Assistant II	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$62,932
59.	Nutrition Assistant II	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$62,923
60.	Family Support Case Manager	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$62,899
61.	Nutrition Assistant II	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$62,780
62.	Nutrition Assistant II	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$62,741
63.	Comm Outreach Worker II	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$62,740

64.	Jutrition Assistant II Alameda County		Public Health Project Grants	
65.	Nutrition Assistant II	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$62,607
66.	Nutrition Assistant II	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$62,341
67.	Comm Outreach Worker II P	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$62,207
68.	Nutrition Assistant II	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$61,921
69.	Nutrition Assistant II	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$61,686
70.	Nutrition Assistant II	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$61,503
71.	Program Specialist P	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$61,361
72.	Public Health Investigator	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$59,923
73.	Family Support Care Coord P	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$59,790
74.	Specialist Clerk I	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$57,702
75.	Nutrition Assistant I	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$57,438
76.	Nutrition Assistant II	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$57,425
77.	Specialist Clerk II	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$57,221
78.	Nutrition Assistant II	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$56,049
79.	Specialist Clerk I	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$55,819
80.	Nutrition Assistant II	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$55,220
81.	Management Associate I P	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$54,667
82.	Nutrition Assistant II	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$53,342
83.	Comm Outreach Worker II	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$51,086
84.	Comm Outreach Worker II P	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$49,246
85.	Nutritionist II	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$47,812
86.	Nutrition Assistant II	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$46,168
87.	Program Specialist	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$45,967
88.	Health Services Trainee	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$45,598
89.	Management Associate II	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$45,220
90.	Health Services Trainee	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$44,705
91.	Nutritionist II	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$38,537
92.	Public Health Investigator	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$37,405
93.	Management Associate II P	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$36,451
94.	Admin Assistant P	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$32,442
95.	Specialist Clerk I P	Alameda County	Public Health Project Grants	\$29,819

96.	Management Associate I P	Alamed	da County	Public Health Project Grants	\$29,029
97.	Management Associate II P	Alamed	da County	Public Health Project Grants	\$27,471
98.	Nutrition Assistant I	Alamed	da County	Public Health Project Grants	\$25,320
99.	Health Srvs Consultant San	Alamed	da County	Public Health Project Grants	\$23,233
100.	Nutrition Assistant II	Alamed	da County	Public Health Project Grants	\$23,145